

10 Sols
Lte Kweich
13/1/20

K. Kim Hin AUTO PTE LTD

CO. REG. NO: 199402370D
GST NO: M2-0123250-3

金興(龔)汽車私人有限公司

160 Sin Ming Drive, #02-20,
Sin Ming AutoCity, Singapore 575722
Tel: 6452 7018 Fax: 6458 3895
Email: service@kkinhin.com.sg

2/11/2017

Your Reference : Z20VP05026110
Accident Date : 13-Nov-2020

No. : 31529

Date : 18-Nov-2020

Our Ref : 020551 / QUEK

PAGE : 1

LONPAC INSURANCE BHD
300 BEACH ROAD
#17-04/07 THE CONCOURSE
Singapore 199555

K1
18

Not Authorized
@ 5154h
Bunny After Paint 5 days
B4

ESTIMATED COST OF REPAIR FOR NISSAN QASHQAI 1.2 DIG-T CVT(2015) SMG8289R

1 pc front bumper		350.00 c	✓
1 pc front bumper tow cover		25.00 c	✓
2 pcs front bumper side retainer (LH/RH)	@ S\$ 19.00	38.00 c	✓
10 pcs front bumper clips	NA @ S\$ 1.50	15.00 c	XX
1 pc front bumper sponge - big		125.00 c	✓
2 pcs front bumper sponge - small (LH/RH)	@ S\$ 75.00	150.00 c	✓
1 pc front bumper reinforcement		320.00 c	X
2 pcs front bumper reinforcement bracket (LH/RH)	@ S\$ 75.00	150.00 c	✓
1 pc front bumper lower beam		135.00 c	X
1 pc front grille assy		320.00 c	✓
1 pc front grille logo		45.00 c	✓
4 pcs front grille clips	@ S\$ 1.50	6.00 c	✓
1 pc bonnet		530.00 c	✓
2 pcs bonnet hinges (LH/RH)	@ S\$ 60.00	120.00 c	X
1 pc bonnet lock		55.00 c	✓
1 pc bonnet lock pull lever		75.00 c	✓
13 pcs bonnet insulation clips	@ S\$ 2.00	26.00 c	✓
1 pc bonnet outer seal		65.00 c	✓
1 pc bonnet inner seal		55.00 c	✓
2 pcs bonnet side stopper (LH/RH)	@ S\$ 14.00	28.00 c	✓
2 pcs front fender wheel arch garnish (LH/RH)	c/SBn @ S\$260.00	520.00 c	✓ 260
2 pcs headlamp assy (LH/RH)		380	760
2 pcs headlamp lower bracket (LH/RH)	@ S\$385.00	770.00 c	✓

K. Kim Hin

CO. REG. NO: 199402370D
GST NO: M2-0123250-3

AUTO PTE LTD

金興(龔)汽車私人有限公司

160 Sin Ming Drive, #02-20,
Sin Ming AutoCity, Singapore 575722
Tel: 6452 7018 Fax: 6458 3895
Email: service@kkinhin.com.sg

Your Reference : Z20VP05026110
Our Ref : 020551

Page : 2
No. : 31529

1 pc front support panel	R 320.00 c X
1 pc air con condenser	Pn 580.00 c ✓
1 pc radiator assy	480.00 c ✓
1 pc radiator top mounting bracket	R 70.00 c X
1 pc radiator air guide - RH	CM 40.00 c ✓
1 pc radiator air guide - LH	CM 60.00 c ✓
1 pc turbo cooler - RH	Pn 1,350.00 c X
1 pc transmission oil cooler	Pn 390.00 c X
1 pc washer tank	
1 pc washer tank motor	R 140.00 c X

Add 15% : 7,353.00
1,102.95

8,455.95

- 1 pc front number plate
- 1 pc radiator coolant

CM 40.00 sn ✓
R 40.00 sn 30sn

To remove, cut out damaged parts,
panel beating, welding, align,
refix and to renew affected parts.

3165
+ 15%

To remove aircon condenser, pipes
and driers. Vacuum and recharge gas

3639.75 (Spart)

600.00 500

To putty and respray on affected
portions.

Singapore Dollars Ten Thousand and Eighty Five
and Cents Ninety Five Only

Note: Amount quoted above is subject to prevailing GST at time of tax invoice.

Sphata
1pc Engine under Cover CM 195 ✓